

Agency/Probject	Points	Type	Amt	Running Total	
CCHC - Steve O	69	PH	\$108,192.00	\$108,192.00	Tier One
TSA - Catherine	67.5	TH	\$109,635.00	\$217,827.00	
TSA - Rapid Rehousing	67.5	RRH	\$120,926.00	\$338,753.00	
CCHC - Sheilas	57.75	PH	\$37,925.00	\$376,678.00	
CCHC - TH	67.75	TH	\$128,703.00	\$505,381.00	
CCHC - Mem Park	56.5	PH	\$50,998.00	\$556,379.00	
MAC V - Vets Place	56.5	PH	\$79,101.00	\$635,480.00	
AEOA - Rural PH	62.75	PH	\$149,503.00	\$784,983.00	
SLC Bois Forte PSH	53	PH	\$56,750.00	\$841,733.00	
CCHC - San Marco	57.75	PH	\$62,968.00	\$904,701.00	
RTH - Homeless Youth Outreach	57.5	TH	\$38,809.00	\$943,510.00	
RTH - PH Chronic	57.5	PH	\$270,374.00	\$1,213,884.00	
MAC V - SIL	56.5	TH	\$46,797.00	\$1,260,681.00	
CHUM -St Francis PH	54.5	PH	\$290,743.00	\$1,551,424.00	
HDC - New San Marco/Alicia's	55.5	PH	\$69,745.00	\$1,621,169.00	
RTH - Perm hsg	55	PH	\$435,812.00	\$2,056,981.00	
LSS - Renaissance	54	TH	\$42,466.00	\$2,099,447.00	
AEOA-YF Operating	52.75	PH	\$76,100.00	\$2,175,547.00	
CHUM -Rapid Rehousing	52	RRH	\$119,979.00	\$2,295,526.00	
AEOA-Rent Assist	51.5	PH	\$56,775.00	\$2,352,301.00	
RMHC - Rent Assist	51.25	PH	\$435,206.00	\$2,787,507.00	
RMHC - PH IVY	50	PH	\$38,056.00	\$2,825,563.00	
AICHO - Giimaaji	50	PH	\$134,046.00	\$2,959,609.00	
HDC - Rent Assist	45.5	PH	\$147,338.00	\$3,106,947.00	
AEOA - Bills	42.75	TH	\$46,029.00	\$3,152,976.00	
HRA D - Coord Entry	0	SSO	\$85,610.00	\$3,238,586.00	
ICA-MN HMIS St Louis	0	HMIS	\$61,071.00	\$3,299,657.00	
TSA-DV-Bonus Coordinated Entry	50		\$60,621.00	\$3,360,278.00	Tier Two
LSS Center for Changing Lives	39		\$13,979.00	\$3,374,257.00	
			\$3,374,257.00		